Caédigo

8956877
8956665
8957180
9041016
8956578
8957221
8954902
8628085
8956881
8551879
8551389
8957051
4682277
8957155
8006380
8956706
8606452
8956515
7987352
8084260
8606319
8957047
8551292
8503972
8956898
9150088
8955132

SEL 359 CONTROLE DIGITAL 2016-2

TURMA - SEXTO PERIODO

Nome

Amilton Fernandes Teixeira Neto
Ana Luisa Vieira Pacheco

Bruno Lotto Bagarini

Caio lan Alher Carrasco

Caio Luz Stucki

Catarina Moreira Lima

Gabriel Augusto Ginja

Gabriel Gonsaga Ramadan
Guilherme Shinji Nakamine
Guilherme Simoneti de Arruda
Gustavo Benetti Delai

Isabela Miranda Aronovich

Joao Mario Kinzle Ribeiro Magalhaes
Jodo Victor Montanha Costa de Oliveira
Jodo Victor Rocha Soares

José Guilherme Gil Lenharo
Leonardo Campadelli

Leonardo Kei Itsi Matsushita
Leonardo Nunes Parente

Lucas dos Santos Luchiari
Luciana Ferreira da Costa

Luiz Akyhito Miyazaka

Luiz Victor Linhares Rocha

Luiza Vilas Boas de Oliveira
Nicolau Tahan

Nilson Tinassi Peres

Nuno Bernardes Barcellos

P1

5,45
8,00
9,50
5,50
8,00
8,65
9,00
9,50
5,50
7,50
9,45
5,50
7,50
9,50
10,00
7,50
5,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
3,20
5,00
5,50
6,00
8,50
9,50
7,25

P2

5,00
6,00
6,00
4,50
7,00
8,50
5,00
8,00
5,00
8,50
8,00
2,00
9,00
8,00
8,50
5,00
3,50
6,00
5,00
7,50
7,50
6,00
7,00
6,00
9,00
8,50
8,00

Média
Teo

5,23
7,00
7,75
5,00
7,50
8,58
7,00
8,75
5,25
8,00
8,73
3,75
8,25
8,75
9,25
6,25
4,50
6,75
6,25
7,50
5,35
5,50
6,25
6,00
8,75
9,00
7,63

Média
Lab

7,83
8,98
6,24
8,34
3,43
7,12
6,64
4,80
8,53
6,16
9,93
8,98
8,27
8,27
4,80
4,40
6,11
8,45
8,80
8,33
7,24
8,45
5,98
8,90
4,40
3,43
7,12

MEDIA

6,3
7,8
71
6,3
5,9
8,0
6,9
7,2
6,6
7,3
9,2
5,8
8,3
8,6
7,5
55
5,1
7,4
7,3
7,8
6,1
6,7
6,1
7,2
7,0
6,8
7,4



8956856
8956814
8006838
8006817
9012991
8957270
8532551
8957217
8551271

Renan Crivelari Casimiro
Ricardo Augusto Cardona
Rodolfo Coelho Dalapicola
Rodrigo Gomes de Jesus
Thiago Garbuio Andriolli
Victor Oliveira Boppré
Vinicius Soares de Angelis
Vitor Augusto Corréa
Vitor Nazareth de Souza

MEDIA = 0,6*MedTeo + 0,4*MedLab

5,50
7,00
9,50
5,50
8,00
9,50
10,00
5,00
6,00

5,00
8,50
10,00
6,00
9,00
8,50
8,50
6,50
0,00

5,25
7,75
9,75
5,75
8,50
8,50
9,25
5,75
3,00

8,53
8,33
7,24
8,90
8,33
8,34
8,95
5,04
4,31

6,6
8,0
8,7
7,0
8,4
8,4
9,1
55
3,5

Faltou P2



